DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION

MS-944 East Canal Pipe Culvert

BIDDER: BIDDER: BIDDER: BIDDER: BIDDER: BIDDER:

Furnish as per PennDOT and Dover Township specifications (Pub. 408,

) . ! Shiloh Paving & Excavating,
Section 341)-equipment & labor for the following: Item 1A -1N.

MacMor Construction, Inc. Inc

Kinsley Construction, LLC E.K. Services, Inc.

APPROX

QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

UNIT PRICE

TOTAL PRICE

1

Mobilization

$3,612.00

$3,612.00

$11,000.00

$11,000.00

$16,735.23

$16,735.23

$12,917.00

$12,917.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

Soil erosion & sediment
control

$17,867.00

$17,867.00

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$24,608.45

$24,608.45

$23,286.50

$23,286.50

$0.00

$0.00

Remove and install
Township supplied type
M inlet and top.
Seal/concrete all pipe
penetrations

$8,460.00

$8,460.00

$15,100.00

$15,100.00

$13,225.26

$13,225.26

$15,177.00

$15,177.00

Connect to existing
incoming 34"x 48" CMP
arch pipe with the
proper Marmac Coupler

$890.00

$890.00

$5,600.00

$5,600.00

$3,934.77

$3,934.77

$5,902.00

$5,902.00

Remove existing 42" CMP
and istall Township
supplied 42" SLCP per
plans

$123.00

$19,680.00

$153.00

$24,480.00

$12,832.00

$15,400.00

Remove and install
Township supplied type
DW endwall. Seal/concrete
pipe penetration

$2,448.00

$2,448.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$4,313.55

$4,313.55

$3,144.75

$3,144.75

Install stilling basin and
concrete berm per plans

$11,544.00

$11,544.00

$14,500.00

$14,500.00

$10,294.14

$10,294.14

$10,846.00

$10,846.00

Instal R-5 RipRap per
plans (location #1)
Including all necessary
excavation

$2,125.00

$2,125.00

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$4,304.48

$4,304.48

$2,197.50

$2,197.50

Instal R-5 RipRap per
plans (location #2)
Including all necessary
excavation

$2,459.00

$2,459.00

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$4,419.71

$4,419.71

$2,923.75

$2,923.75

Instal R-5 RipRap per
plans (location #3)
Including all necessary
excavation

$3,808.00

$3,808.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,895.53

$10,895.53

$3,744.00

$3,744.00

Removal of tree and stump

$3,720.00

$3,720.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$1,914.55

$1,914.55

$5,026.50

$5,026.50

Traffic control per PennDot
Pub 213

$7,031.00

$7,031.00

$18,500.00

$18,500.00

$3,529.50

$3,529.50

$7,042.50

$7,042.50

Topsoaoil, fertilize, seed, and
mulch

$11,939.00

$11,939.00

$11,000.00

$11,000.00

$9,344.90

$9,344.90

$10,458.50

$10,458.50

Demobilization

$2,938.00

$2,938.00

$500.00

$500.00

$6,612.21

$6,612.21

$4,604.75

$4,604.75

TOTAL(S)

$98,521.00

Shiloh Bid Amount
Math Error

$132,680.00

133,180.00

$126,964.28

$122,670.75
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