## DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION East Canal Pipe Culvert

				BIDDER:		BIDDER:		BIDDER:		BIDDER:		BIDDER:		BIDDER:	
Furnish as per PennDOT and Dover Township specifications (Pub. 408, Section 341)-equipment & labor for the following: Item 1A -1N.				MacMor Construction, Inc.		Shiloh Paving & Excavating, Inc.		Kinsley Construction, LLC		E.K. Services, Inc.					
	APPROX														
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1A	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$3,612.00	\$3,612.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$16,735.23	\$16,735.23	\$12,917.00	\$12,917.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1B	1	L.S.	Soil erosion & sediment control	\$17,867.00	\$17,867.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,608.45	\$24,608.45	\$23,286.50	\$23,286.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1C	1	L.S.	Remove and install Township supplied type M inlet and top. Seal/concrete all pipe penetrations	\$8,460.00	\$8,460.00	\$15,100.00	\$15,100.00	\$13,225.26	\$13,225.26	\$15,177.00	\$15,177.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1D	1	L.S.	Connect to existing incoming 34"x 48" CMP arch pipe with the proper Marmac Coupler	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$3,934.77	\$3,934.77	\$5,902.00	\$5,902.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1E	160	FT	Remove existing 42" CMP and istall Township supplied 42" SLCP per plans	\$123.00	\$19,680.00	\$153.00	\$24,480.00	\$80.20	\$12,832.00	\$96.25	\$15,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1F	1	L.S.	Remove and install Township supplied type DW endwall. Seal/concrete pipe penetration	\$2,448.00	\$2,448.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,313.55	\$4,313.55	\$3,144.75	\$3,144.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
1G	1	L.S.	Install stilling basin and concrete berm per plans	\$11,544.00	\$11,544.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$10,294.14	\$10,294.14	\$10,846.00	\$10,846.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1H	1	L.S.	Instal R-5 RipRap per plans (location #1) Including all necessary excavation	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,304.48	\$4,304.48	\$2,197.50	\$2,197.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
11	1	L.S.	Instal R-5 RipRap per plans (location #2) Including all necessary excavation	\$2,459.00	\$2,459.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$4,419.71	\$4,419.71	\$2,923.75	\$2,923.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
1J	1	L.S.	Instal R-5 RipRap per plans (location #3) Including all necessary excavation	\$3,808.00	\$3,808.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,895.53	\$10,895.53	\$3,744.00	\$3,744.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1K	1	EA	Removal of tree and stump	\$3,720.00	\$3,720.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,914.55	\$1,914.55	\$5,026.50	\$5,026.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1L	1	L.S.	Traffic control per PennDot Pub 213	\$7,031.00	\$7,031.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$3,529.50	\$3,529.50	\$7,042.50	\$7,042.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1M	1	L.S.	Topsoil, fertilize, seed, and mulch	\$11,939.00	\$11,939.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,344.90	\$9,344.90	\$10,458.50	\$10,458.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
1N	1	L.S.	Demobilization	\$2,938.00	\$2,938.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,612.21	\$6,612.21	\$4,604.75	\$4,604.75		\$0.00		\$0.00
			TOTAL(S)		\$98,521.00		\$132,680.00		\$126,964.28		\$122,670.75		\$0.00		\$0.00